External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category

(End of Period)
( in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
IMF
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

Jun-15

8,284.56
780.82
148.58
632.24

3,347.90
1,410.22
836.84
609.08
491.76

4,155.84
305.63
3,837.53
12.68




